Disputationer pa KTH Datavetenskap och Kommunikation 2007

2007-12-12

2007-12-07

2007-11-30

2007-11-23

2007-11-12

2007-11-12

2007-10-11

2007-09-17

2007-06-15

2007-06-14

2007-06-11

2007-06-05

2007-06-01

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Carl Lundberg, Cvap/Cas
Assesment and Evaluation of
Man-Portal Robots for High Risk
Professions in Urban Settings

Ester Appelgren, Medieteknik
Media Convergence and Digital
News Services

Sara Leckner, Medieteknik
Is the medium the message? The impact of
digital media on the newspaper concept.

Gabriel Skantze, TMH

Error Handling in Spoken Dialogue
Systems - Managing Uncertainty,
Grounding and Miscommunication

Alexei Loubenets, NA
An Immersed Finite Element Method &
it’s Application to Multiphase Probelms

Stefan Elfwing, Cvap/Cas
Evolution of learning ability

Sinna Lindquist, MDI
Perspectives on cooperative design

Erik von Schwerin, NA

Adaptive for Stochastic and Partial
Differential Equations with Applications
to Phase Transformations

Mika Cohen, TCS
Logics of Knowledge and Cryptography:
Completeness and Expressiveness

Mikael Huss, CBN
Computational modeling of the lamprey
CPG - from subcellular to network level

Martin Hassel, MDI
Resource lean and portable automatic text
summarization

Anders Bjurstedt, Medieteknik
Gravure vs. web-offset! The changing
world of publication printing 1986-2006

Sanjay Nagaraj, Medieteknik

The impact of consumer knowledge,
information mode, and presentation form
on advertising effects



2007-05-25

2007-05-15

2007-02-23

2007-01-26

2007-01-22

2007-01-15

2007-11-12/Birgit E-E

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Disputation
KTH

Per-Olov Asén, NA
Stability of Plane Couette Flow and
Pipe Poiseuille Flow

Loredana Sundberg Cerrato, TMH
Investigating Communicative
Feedback Phenomena across
Languages and Modalities

Staffan Ekvall, Cvap/Cas
Robot Task Learning from Human
Demonstration

Helge Hiittenrauch, MDI
From HCI to HRI: designing Interaction
for a Service Robot

Minna Risdnen, MDI
Islands of Togetherness: Rewriting
Context Analysis

Isaac Elias, CBM

Computational Problems in Evolution
Multiple Alignment, Genome
Rearrangements, and Tree Reconstruction



