## Disputationer på KTH Datavetenskap och Kommunikation 2007

2007-12-12	Disputation KTH	Carl Lundberg, Cvap/Cas Assesment and Evaluation of Man-Portal Robots for High Risk Professions in Urban Settings
2007-12-07	Disputation KTH	Ester Appelgren, Medieteknik Media Convergence and Digital News Services
2007-11-30	Disputation KTH	Sara Leckner, Medieteknik Is the medium the message? The impact of digital media on the newspaper concept.
2007-11-23	Disputation KTH	Gabriel Skantze, TMH Error Handling in Spoken Dialogue Systems – Managing Uncertainty, Grounding and Miscommunication
2007-11-12	Disputation KTH	Alexei Loubenets, NA An Immersed Finite Element Method & it's Application to Multiphase Probelms
2007-11-12	Disputation KTH	Stefan Elfwing, Cvap/Cas Evolution of learning ability
2007-10-11	Disputation KTH	Sinna Lindquist, MDI Perspectives on cooperative design
2007-09-17	Disputation KTH	Erik von Schwerin, NA Adaptive for Stochastic and Partial Differential Equations with Applications to Phase Transformations
2007-06-15	Disputation KTH	Mika Cohen, TCS Logics of Knowledge and Cryptography: Completeness and Expressiveness
2007-06-14	Disputation KTH	Mikael Huss, CBN Computational modeling of the lamprey CPG – from subcellular to network level
2007-06-11	Disputation KTH	Martin Hassel, MDI Resource lean and portable automatic text summarization
2007-06-05	Disputation KTH	Anders Bjurstedt, Medieteknik Gravure vs. web-offset! The changing world of publication printing 1986-2006
2007-06-01	Disputation KTH	Sanjay Nagaraj, Medieteknik The impact of consumer knowledge, information mode, and presentation form on advertising effects

2007-05-25	Disputation KTH	Per-Olov Åsén, NA Stability of Plane Couette Flow and Pipe Poiseuille Flow
2007-05-15	Disputation KTH	Loredana Sundberg Cerrato, TMH Investigating Communicative Feedback Phenomena across Languages and Modalities
2007-02-23	Disputation KTH	Staffan Ekvall, Cvap/Cas Robot Task Learning from Human Demonstration
2007-01-26	Disputation KTH	Helge Hüttenrauch, MDI From HCI to HRI: designing Interaction for a Service Robot
2007-01-22	Disputation KTH	Minna Räsänen, MDI Islands of Togetherness: Rewriting Context Analysis
2007-01-15	Disputation KTH	Isaac Elias, CBM Computational Problems in Evolution Multiple Alignment, Genome Rearrangements, and Tree Reconstruction